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Symposium Registration

Online registration is available at https://calhaysymposium.com/

Western Alfalfa & Forage Symposium | December 12-14, 2023 | The Nugget Resort, Sparks, NV

Name:

Company Name:

Address: City, State, Zip

Email: Phone:

Register Early & Save on Registration!

Registration Options

Full Registration (Tues.-Thurs.)

Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts

Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.)

Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts

Workshop (Tues.)
Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception

Student Full Registration

Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts

Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.)

Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts

Guest Options

Wednesday Guest Lunch

Guest Name:

Payment

Early Bird
By Sept. 28

$395

$295

$150

$195

$125

$60

Standard
Sept. 28 - Nov. 29

$445

$345

$150

$195

$125

$60

Total: $

[ Check payable to California Alfalfa & Forage Association or CAFA
[ Credit Card - 3.5% fee added to total above (online registration encouraged for credit cards)

Card Number:

Exp:

Late
After Nov. 30

$495

$395

$150

$195

$125

$60

Cardholder:

Signature:

Cancellations:
Cancellations received by November 30th will receive a full refund less a $25 cancellation fee. Refunds will not be given after
November 30th. Cancellations must be emailed to nicole@agamsi.com.

Submitting Form:
Email this form to nicole@agamsi.com or mail it with your payment to:
CAFA, 1521 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814



https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalhaysymposium.com%2F&data=04%7C01%7C%7Ce1fab0ab59fb44d027ea08d948b906e7%7Ceb387ec6c9a147b0a9ba84c50a2e401d%7C0%7C0%7C637620781788072752%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2l
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