

Symposium Registration

Online registration is available at https://calhaysymposium.com/

Western Alfalfa & Forage Symposium | December 12-14, 2023 | The Nugget Resort, Sparks, NV

Company Name:	Name:				
Registration Options Registration (TuesThurs.) Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch	Company Name:				
Registration Options Early Bird Standard Late By Sept. 28 Nov. 29 After Nov. 30	Address: City, Sta	tate, Zip			
Registration Options Early Bird By Sept. 28 Sept. 28 - Nov. 29 After Nov. 30 Full Registration (TuesThurs.) Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Workshop (Tues.) Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch	Email: Phone: _	::			
Registration Options By Sept. 28 Sept. 28 - Nov. 29 After Nov. 30 Full Registration (TuesThurs.) Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Workshop (Tues.) Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch	Register Early & Save on Registration!				
Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Workshop (Tues.) Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch S60 S345 S395 S395 S150 S150 S150 S150 S150 S150 S125 S125	Registration Options	·			
Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Workshop (Tues.) Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch \$345 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$195 \$195 \$195 \$195 \$125 \$125	,	\$395	\$445	\$495	
Workshop, Continental Breakfast, Lunch, & Reception Student Full Registration Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch	,	\$295	S \$345	\$395	
Workshop, Receptions, Main Sessions, Lunches, & Continental Breakfasts Student Main Session (Tues Evening/Wed./Thurs.) Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch	* ` · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ \$150	\$150	\$150	
Reception, Main Sessions, Lunch, & Continental Breakfasts Guest Options Wednesday Guest Lunch	G	□ \$195	\$195	\$195	
Wednesday Guest Lunch	,	□ \$125	\$125	S 125	
□ \$60 □ \$60	Guest Options				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ \$60	□ \$60	□ \$60	
Total: \$		Total: \$			
Payment ☐ Check payable to California Alfalfa & Forage Association or CAFA ☐ Credit Card - 3.5% fee added to total above (online registration encouraged for credit cards)	☐ Check payable to California Alfalfa & Forage Association		aged for credit card	ds)	
Card Number:Exp:	Card Number:	,			
Cardholder: Signature:		Signature:			

Cancellations:

Cancellations received by November 30th will receive a full refund less a \$25 cancellation fee. Refunds will not be given after November 30th. Cancellations must be emailed to nicole@agamsi.com.

Submitting Form:

Email this form to nicole@agamsi.com or mail it with your payment to: CAFA, 1521 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814